Boys JV Team Summary-XC

Place Team Name

Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Mukwonago
Menomonee Falls
Racine Horlick

Indian Trail Academy
Waukesha South
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Oak Creek

Whitewater
Milwaukee King
Lakeside Lutheran
Brookfield Academy
Port Washington

Lake Country Lutheran
Kenosha Christian Life School
Saint Thomas More
Kenosha Bradford
Martin Luther

Catholic Central
Otsego

Union Grove
Burlington

Racine Lutheran
Racine St. Catherine's
Kenosha St. Joseph
Living Word Lutheran

Team Score Team Top Scores
34 1,6,7,8,12,33,58
41 3,49,10,15,17,19
137 5,16,18,21,77,78,82
142 13,20,29,35,45,55,74
153 25,27,30,31,40,43,75
200 11,28,36,62,63,92,117
223 24,38,39,53,69,93,96
226 2,32,42,65,85,106,111
230 14,22,41,64,89,94,109
250 44,47,49,51,59,60,83
319 34,48,52,73,112,113,116
331 46,56,68,80,81,95,99
341 23,50,79,87,102
358 37,71,76,86,88,90
385 26,57,91,103,108
407 66,67,70,100,104,105,110
435 54,61,98,107,115,118
468 72,84,97,101,114
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Boys JV Team Finish List-XC

Place Bib Name

Team Name
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872 Liam Raseman
500 Jack Behn

1039 Tyler Sanderfoot
262 Kevin Donoghue
869 Trevor Meyer
272 Caden Knue

322 Logan Hough
347 Drew Neese

511 Freddy Hertneky
509 Brady Hartmann
516 Brady Lammert
280 Cody Mentjes
289 llija Stefanovich
907 Aaron Arndt

504 Conrad Dierks
791 Eli Roeder

321 Max Hazard

543 Ryan Lake

278 Owen McCarty
337 Ben Duwell

258 Leon Cao

345 Rome Miller

279 Miles McMath
319 Dexter Denton
786 Camden Phillips
341 Grady Ketterhagen
548 Landon Pahmeier
628 Marek Curia

290 Max Strangberg
431 Jakob Mueller
705 Leo Minton

897 Ezra Meeks

699 Trevor Griffin
916 Garrison Landry
792 Ben Savatski

700 Samuel Jagmin
451 Alexander Rose
712 Nolan Smith
1028 Mathew Frederick
508 Zachary Harris
1057 Wyatt Esch

780 Porter Chayton
870 Jackson Mitchell
908 Lealan Davis-Hicks
221 Luis Manriquez
428 Eric Ma

436 Henry Wulterkens
708 Dylan Poeske

Otsego

Kettle Moraine
Waukesha South
Brookfield Central
Otsego

Brookfield Central
Catholic Central

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Kettle Moraine

Kettle Moraine

Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Racine Horlick

Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago

Catholic Central

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Brookfield Central
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Brookfield Central
Catholic Central
Mukwonago

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Indian Trail Academy
Menomonee Falls

Port Washington
Menomonee Falls
Racine Horlick
Mukwonago
Menomonee Falls
Kenosha Bradford
Menomonee Falls
Waukesha South
Kettle Moraine
Whitewater
Mukwonago

Otsego

Racine Horlick
Brookfield Academy
Indian Trail Academy
Indian Trail Academy
Menomonee Falls

Team Member Place

1 Mile

2 Mile

Time

Pace

Time

Pace

Finish
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05:49.42
06:06.06
06:06.76
06:05.61
05:50.40
06:01.48
06:27.34
06:05.92
06:33.41
06:30.34
06:21.31
06:14.47
06:23.49
06:26.82
06:32.09
06:15.27
06:21.57
06:32.59
06:34.06
06:28.46
06:23.47
06:28.11
06:42.36
06:53.63
06:33.01
06:31.21
06:35.28
06:37.65
06:42.69
06:53.70
06:40.11
06:37.18
06:40.49
06:41.94
06:33.88
06:49.72
06:42.27
06:50.92
06:56.00
06:50.23
06:53.75
06:19.60
06:39.20
06:42.41
07:07.88
06:52.60
06:54.15
07:11.98

5:49
6:06
6:07
6:06
5:50
6:01
6:27
6:06
6:33
6:30
6:21
6:14
6:23
6:27
6:32
6:15
6:22
6:33
6:34
6:28
6:23
6:28
6:42
6:54
6:33
6:31
6:35
6:38
6:43
6:54
6:40
6:37
6:40
6:42
6:34
6:50
6:42
6:51
6:56
6:50
6:54
6:20
6:39
6:42
7:08
6:53
6:54
712

11:50.54
12:11.09
12:14.87
12:09.92
12:06.41
12:11.99
12:28.25
12:20.42
12:39.95
12:40.01
12:38.12
12:32.21
12:41.57
12:48.08
12:46.73
12:27.71
12:38.06
12:53.57
12:56.75
12:55.19
12:54.35
12:54.23
13:11.90
13:08.03
13:03.95
13:01.43
13:09.56
13:16.34
13:12.26
13:24.65
13:16.88
13:09.20
13:17.87
13:22.28
13:12.98
13:32.42
13:26.06
13:25.94
13:47.15
13:24.50
13:33.08
13:21.41
13:27.80
13:26.66
13:58.72
13:31.46
13:40.73
14:03.29

5:55
6:06
6:07
6:05
6:03
6:06
6:14
6:10
6:20
6:20
6:19
6:16
6:21
6:24
6:23
6:14
6:19
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:27
6:27
6:36
6:34
6:32
6:31
6:35
6:38
6:36
6:42
6:38
6:35
6:39
6:41
6:36
6:46
6:43
6:43
6:54
6:42
6:47
6:41
6:44
6:43
6:59
6:46
6:50
7:02

18:55.28
19:04.76
19:08.75
19:12.20
19:17.18
19:24.56
19:29.60
19:31.52
19:39.62
19:40.94
19:47.57
19:49.64
19:50.30
19:59.99
20:00.17
20:00.44
20:02.60
20:13.46
20:13.82
20:14.33
20:19.79
20:20.69
20:22.91
20:25.31
20:25.76
20:31.40
20:33.62
20:35.18
20:45.38
20:49.79
20:52.58
20:55.97
20:58.91
20:59.99
21:02.00
21:03.47
21:03.65
21:03.89
21:10.88
21:12.05
21:16.07
21:19.25
21:20.09
21:20.33
21:21.35
21:22.04
21:30.32
21:35.75



Place Bib Name

Team Name
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553 Chales Wendorff
1030 Julian Herbst

257 Ben Cai

695 Sean Condon

830 Zachary Cribb

794 Ethan Scherbarth
752 Samuel Tutaj-Blaz
843 Brandon Luettgen
1064 Quinton O'Toole
833 Cole Estness

638 David Mews

837 Ethan Graat

1066 Marcus Roselle

418 Landon Berglund
458 Elias Gomez Atilano
672 Zach Gross

795 Marcus Schledewitz
737 Andrew Elliott

936 Wilshaun Thompson
891 Aidan Contreras-Perrin

512 William Jankowski
523 Henry Stabelfeldt
850 Caleb Wesemann
834 John Ewig

457 Gregory Carnine
909 Jax de Jong

273 Presley Koslowski
678 Martin Taggatz
915 Hunter Kosterman
524 Gabe Wendt

554 Jason Wendt

450 Landon Plebanek
1026 Louis Bedard

448 Hunter Perez

597 David Flores

606 Brennain O'Donnell
288 Bex Soiney

738 Rowan Goff

655 Kian Vogl

430 Aidan Mclintyre
607 Liam Prost

505 Holden Dierks
220 Arnold Kellogg
963 Adrian Wencka
1060 Isaiah Mendez
789 Nicholas Riedel
703 Zachary Lunzmann
224 Abinair Samuel

346 Alvaro Nacher Salvador

349 David Tarter
634 Ethan Hoyt

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Waukesha South
Brookfield Central
Menomonee Falls
Oak Creek
Mukwonago
Milwaukee King

Oak Creek
Whitewater

Oak Creek

Lakeside Lutheran
Oak Creek
Whitewater

Indian Trail Academy

Kenosha Christian Life School

Martin Luther
Mukwonago
Milwaukee King
Racine St. Catherine's
Port Washington
Kettle Moraine

Kettle Moraine

Oak Creek

Oak Creek

Kenosha Christian Life School

Racine Horlick
Brookfield Central
Martin Luther

Racine Horlick

Kettle Moraine

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Kenosha Bradford
Waukesha South
Kenosha Bradford
Lake Country Lutheran
Lake Country Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Milwaukee King

Living Word Lutheran
Indian Trail Academy
Lake Country Lutheran
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Academy
Saint Thomas More
Whitewater
Mukwonago
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Academy
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Lakeside Lutheran

Team Member Place

1 Mile

2 Mile

Time

Pace

Time

Pace Finish
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06:51.62
07:07.63
07:06.31
07:07.27
06:59.80
06:54.92
07:09.90
07:14.07
06:53.87
06:56.94
07:05.14
06:49.11
07:12.83
06:55.56
07:01.98
07:37.13
07:10.67
07:03.59
07:12.12
07:21.57
07:28.91
07:28.37
06:56.12
07:08.38
07:06.22
07:09.36
07:08.45
07:06.45
07:20.96
06:53.05
06:54.76
06:41.49
07:37.25
07:08.91
07:39.43
07:08.07
07:06.48
07:12.83
07:04.79
06:57.97
07:10.95
07:36.24
07:31.70
07:29.63
07:27.38
07:27.08
07:25.72
07:35.59
07:20.87
07:10.91
07:06.73

6:52
7:08
7:06
7:07
7:00
6:55
7:10
7:14
6:54
6:57
7:05
6:49
7:13
6:56
7:02
7:37
7:11
7:04
712
7:22
7:29
7:28
6:56
7:08
7:06
7:09
7:08
7:06
7:21
6:53
6:55
6:41
7:37
7:09
7:39
7:08
7:06
7:13
7:05
6:58
7:11
7:36
7:32
7:30
7:27
7:27
7:26
7:36
7:21
7:11
7:07

13:43.43
14:04.73
14:02.12
14:00.38
13:56.09
13:59.66
14:04.28
14:02.78
13:48.11
13:50.92
14:03.20
13:49.07
14:07.07
13:53.30
14:01.42
14:31.31
14:07.61
13:59.15
14:08.51
14:26.41
14:27.14
14:27.41
13:51.77
14:08.30
14:19.61
14:12.62
14:05.75
14:25.34
14:26.71
14:05.36
13:55.37
13:48.86
14:40.94
14:04.67
14:47.96
14:23.93
14:06.92
14:29.48
14:11.33
14:32.45
14:27.29
14:51.44
14:47.14
14:42.34
14:37.88
14:47.06
14:31.34
14:51.56
14:34.22
14:38.15
14:24.38

6:52
7:02
7:01
7:00
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:01
6:54
6:55
7:02
6:55
7:04
6:57
7:01
7:16
7:04
7:00
7:04
713
7:14
714
6:56
7:04
7:10
7:06
7:03
713
7:13
7:03
6:58
6:54
7:20
7:02
7:24
712
7:03
7:15
7:06
7:16
7:14
7:26
7:24
7:21
7:19
7:24
7:16
7:26
717
7:19
712

21:41.42
21:41.78
21:43.61
21:44.21
21:45.44
21:47.15
21:47.78
21:49.52
21:51.35
21:53.03
21:53.90
21:54.17
21:54.80
21:58.16
21:58.22
22:00.56
22:00.74
22:04.28
22:05.69
22:06.72
22:08.18
22:10.79
22:11.03
22:11.99
22:12.08
22:15.50
22:15.71
22:15.71
22:21.56
22:23.66
22:24.26
22:24.80
22:30.17
22:34.40
22:36.41
22:39.59
22:41.48
22:43.40
22:46.29
22:46.34
22:48.59
22:49.22
22:49.64
22:49.67
22:49.79
22:51.86
22:58.01
23:00.17
23:07.82
23:08.36
23:09.26



Place Bib Name

Team Name
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118
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130
131
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133
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150

747 Zachary Parry
739 James Henderson
270 Josef Keup

348 Eli Nehring

291 Charlie Surgess
835 Justus Ganey
952 David Kowalski
845 Kane Retzeff
844 Luke Peterson
710 Parker Scaife
276 Sam Lodes

295 Thomas Winn
846 Jackson Schommer
701 Kason Kees
1027 Chase Di Nardo
225 Ayush Taneja
677 Eddie Taggatz
842 Sam Krajnak

798 Elijah Smith

285 Jonathan Rossi
444 Parker Gemmell
637 Aiden Mews

986 Raymond Gomez
499 Riley Baker

213 Erich Boelter
552 Joe Taylor

215 Neil D'Souza
518 Chase Mirek

268 Evan Houting
893 lIsaiah Gillen

282 Jack Panos

919 Kameron Schurman
670 Qiuhe Gao

309 Dane Landreman
995 Tyson Urban

697 Owen Doke

800 Alex Tamm

784 Grant Missall
429 Bradley McFarland
545 Samuel Merkel
994 Cooper Urban
296 Owen Ziebell
510 David Hertneky
779 Charlie Branski
743 Noah Jose Martinez
422 Jameson Dillhoff
425 Michael Flannery
788 Nolan Richards
503 Ethan DeSandre
949 Samuel Foyer
778 Josh Anderson

Milwaukee King
Milwaukee King
Brookfield Central
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Brookfield Central
Oak Creek

Saint Thomas More
Oak Creek

Oak Creek
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Oak Creek
Menomonee Falls
Waukesha South
Brookfield Academy
Martin Luther

Oak Creek
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Kenosha Bradford
Lakeside Lutheran
Union Grove

Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Academy
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Brookfield Academy
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Port Washington
Brookfield Central
Racine Horlick
Martin Luther
Burlington

Union Grove
Menomonee Falls
Mukwonago
Mukwonago

Indian Trail Academy
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Union Grove
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Milwaukee King
Indian Trail Academy
Indian Trail Academy
Mukwonago

Kettle Moraine

Saint Thomas More
Mukwonago

1 Mile 2 Mile
Team Member Place Time Pace Time Pace Finish
4 07:03.60 7:04 14:27.98 7:14 23:09.59
5 07:29.94 7:30 14:48.11 7:24 23:13.67
12 07:37.84 7:38 14:58.22 7:29 23:17.78
7 07:21.10 7:21 14:3842 7:19 23:17.81
13 06:34.27 6:34 13:46.79 6:53 23:19.97
7 07:25.93 7:26 14:37.01 7:19 23:21.14
2 07:30.15 7:30 14:42.62 7:21 23:21.86
8 07:05.66 7:06 14:13.37 7:07 23:22.49
9 07:25.74 7:26 14:52.49 7:26 23:23.00
8 07:26.96 7:27 14:55.07 7:28 23:24.81
14 07:38.96 7:39 14:58.52 7:29 23:25.01
15 07:37.74 7:38 14:59.15 7:30 23:30.95
10 06:41.40 6:41 14:00.23 7:00 23:31.83
9 07:26.37 7:26 14:47.69 724 23:33.26
5 07:46.62 7:47 15:13.28 7:37 23:35.24
4 07:35.82 7:36 14:53.12 7:27 23:36.56
3 07:29.28 7:29 15:01.52 7:31 23:36.83
11 07:31.79 7:32 15:12.97 7:36 23:37.10
8 07:37.60 7:38 15:.07.97 7:34 23:40.67
16 07:38.45 7:38 15:01.37 7:31 23:43.79
4 07:32.40 7:32 15:08.75 7:34 23:44.33
4 07:30.85 7:31 14:57.50 7:29 23:44.63
1 07:53.16 7:53 15:25.46 7:43 23:47.00
11 07:46.65 7:47 15:15.14 7:38 23:50.45
5 07:51.06 7:51 15:31.79 7:46 23:54.77
5 07:50.35 7:50 15:30.20 7:45 23:56.90
6 07:51.92 7:52 15:32.78 7:46 23:57.56
12 07:47.45 7:47 15:29.72 7:45 23:58.10
17 07:33.15 7:33 14:57.94 7:29 23:58.52
3 07:23.00 7:23 15:02.15 7:31 23:58.94
18 07:46.62 7:47 15:24.23 7:42 23:58.94
6 07:23.61 7:24 15:03.54 7:32 23:59.63
4 07:24.50 7:25 14:42.44 7:21 24:03.65
1 07:28.46 7:28 15:08.15 7:34 24:03.89
2 07:41.73 7:42 15:25.55 7:43 24:04.59
10 07:32.26 7:32 15:20.56 7:40 24:05.45
9 07:21.59 7:22 14:50.20 7:25 24:05.93
10 07:36.87 7:37 15:23.18 7:42 24:06.83
6 07:41.73 7:42 15:12.32 7:36 24:08.30
6 07:52.49 7:52 15:40.52 7:50 24:08.84
3 07:42.43 7:42 15:23.42 7:42 24:09.08
19 07:40.11 7:40 15:17.23 7:39 24:10.58
13 07:47.05 7:47 15:21.68 7:41 24:12.32
11 07:27.01 7:27 14:53.09 7:27 24:17.42
6 07:31.13 7:31 14:54.02 7:27 24:21.86
7 07:30.78 7:31 15:13.28 7:37 24:22.37
8 07:26.85 7:27 15:14.66 7:37 24:41.59
12 07:55.53 7:56 15:51.70 7:56 24:51.80
14 07:35.21 7:35 15:27.14 7:44 24:5317
3 07:52.39 7:52 15:55.53 7:58 24:55.97
13 07:34.11 7:34 15:18.89 7:39 24:57.65



Place Bib Name Team Name
151 464 Sam Van Prooyen Kenosha Christian Life School
152 267 Grayson Hipp Brookfield Central
153 749 Edwin Raymond Milwaukee King
154 799 Quinn Starke Mukwonago
155 714 Jayden Stollenwerk Menomonee Falls
156 603 Levi Konley Lake Country Lutheran
157 734 Jayden Christopher Milwaukee King
158 948 Max Chelius Saint Thomas More
159 636 Keegan Lundgren Lakeside Lutheran
160 287 Yuva Sharma Brookfield Central
161 898 Lucas Seitz Port Washington
162 261 Pascal De La Torre Brookfield Central
163 596 Miloh Embry Lake Country Lutheran
164 592 Carter Bohrman Lake Country Lutheran
165 829 Gabe Bersch Oak Creek
166 926 Noah English Racine Lutheran
167 1025 Hayden Archambault Waukesha South
168 461 Jakob Koerner Kenosha Christian Life School
169 890 Oliver Bannon Port Washington
170 284 Richard Ridgway Brookfield Central
171 308 James Klaves Burlington
172 702 Seth Kuehn Menomonee Falls
173 542 Jonah Klemp Kettle Moraine Lutheran
174 598 Brett Jaeger Lake Country Lutheran
175 264 Dane Gehrmann Brookfield Central
176 928 Albert Holewinski Racine Lutheran
177 1041 Marlowe Woodring Waukesha South
178 832 Jadier Edwards Oak Creek
179 541 lIsaiah Klemp Kettle Moraine Lutheran
180 1059 Angel Kilar Whitewater
181 1062 Samuel Nickelsburg Whitewater
182 934 EliJuarez Racine St. Catherine's
183 476 Francesco Infusino Kenosha St. Joseph
184 960 Nathan Scheske Saint Thomas More
185 460 Oliver Ibrahim Kenosha Christian Life School
186 742 Levileger Milwaukee King
187 744 Andrew Mlagan Milwaukee King
188 1056 Alex Clarksen Whitewater
189 1031 Harrison Hoch Waukesha South
190 1038 Ethan Replogle Waukesha South
191 914 lIssiah Hess Racine Horlick
192 294 John Utley Brookfield Central
193 1034 Timothy McFarlin Waukesha South
194 922 Nathan Thorn Racine Horlick
195 269 Eli Hunter Brookfield Central
196 456 Aiden Beltran Kenosha Christian Life School

595 Jasper Embry
498 Jack Anacker

Lake Country Lutheran
Kettle Moraine

1 Mile 2 Mile
Team Member Place Time Pace Time Pace Finish
3 07:30.01 7:30 15:38.83 7:49 24:58.76
20 07:55.18 7:55 15:59.72 8:00 25:05.87
7 07:30.36 7:30 14:54.11 7:27 25:07.28
14 07:44.89 7:45 15:57.64 7:59 25:07.96
11 08:20.56 8:21 16:16.28 8:08 25:08.57
4 07:58.20 7:58 16:20.57 8:10 25:13.61
8 07:22.49 7:22 14:59.87 7:30 25:18.35
4 07:50.53 7:51 15:53.51 7:57 25:22.40
5 08:29.21 8:29 16:41.57 821 25:27.32
21 07:51.66 7:52 15:51.04 7:56 25:30.56
4 07:51.27 7:51 16:09.23 8:05 25:32.83
22 07:38.47 7:38 15:21.95 7:41 25:38.60
5 07:58.13 7:58 16:20.84 8:10 25:44.23
6 07:57.10 7:57 16:12.05 8:06 25:48.05
12 07:38.70 7:39 16:11.27 8:.06 25:49.19
1 07:57.45 7:57 16:06.20 8:03 25:51.92
6 08:30.99 8:31 16:48.74 8:224 25:55.99
4 07:54.27 7:54 15:56.84 7:58 26:04.07
5 08:12.78 8:13 16:40.52 8:20 26:07.57
23 09:04.32 9:04 17:16.97 8:38 26:21.17
2 08:37.67 8:38 17:13.52 8:37 26:33.44
12 08:21.66 8:22 17:01.49 8:31 26:41.18
7 08:49.39 849 17:20.06 840 26:43.33
7 08:18.69 8:19 16:49.31 8:25 26:43.46
24 09:04.32 9:04 17:17.27 8:39 26:45.38
2 08:42.94 843 17:17.81 8:39 26:53.29
7 08:48.78 849 17:31.46 846 27:24.08
13 08:08.63 8:09 16:35.15 8:18 27:33.46
8 09:15.99 9:16 18:11.18 9:06 27:45.67
5 08:31.25 8:31 17:50.78 8:55 27:55.15
6 09:01.95 9:02 18:25.73 9:13 27:55.18
2 08:51.52 852 17:51.80 8:556 27:57.13
1 08:41.82 842 17:41.51 851 28:25.51
5 08:45.85 846 17:55.94 8:58 28:30.82
5 08:40.25 840 17:51.83 856 28:42.49
9 09:25.95 9:26 18:57.44 9:29 28:56.71
10 09:26.21 9:26 18:54.83 9:27 29:04.66
7 08:31.95 8:32 17:50.80 8:55 29:25.01
8 09:2591 9:26 18:55.10 9:28 29:26.05
9 09:25.34 9:25 19:02.03 9:31 29:44.59
7 09:06.31 9:06 18:26.96 9:13 29:45.43
25 09:44.30 9:44 18:59.87 9:30 30:03.55
10 08:50.47 8:50 18:50.60 9:25 31:10.33
8 09:00.08 9:00 18:57.52 9:29 31:40.30
26 11:23.65 11:24 21:23.20 10:42 34:22.12
6 10:42.40 10:42 22:13.84 11:07 36:04.15
07:11.38 7:11
09:25.32 9:25



